
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
101 

419 

349 

378 

32 

361 

95 

114 

213 

407 

382 

38 

331 

99 

404 

36 

109 

376 

66 

43 

319 

108 

87 

406 

33 

368 

100 

37 

90 

102 

65 

119 

394 

46 

104 

381 

305 

60 

354 

89 

369 

321 

41 

Name 
BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 

LANZAFAME Riccardo 

ACCORSI Claudio 

SICILIANO Andrea 

SCIUSCO Luca 

FAELLA Franco 

ALEANDRI David 

CIECATO Davide 

KOLYUKH Anton 

REITERER Benno 

KESSAL Samuel 

EMERY Adrien 

EHRLER Tobias 

MOSCHETTO Vincenzo 

TREZZI Gabriele 

BARRAS Pierre 

PETROCITTO Vincenzo 

BOVA Giuseppe 

GRIVEL Christian 

GENTNER Thomas 

CHIAPPARI Paolo 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

VAN HOUTE Sebastien 

SACCHETTI Vittorio 

ELLER Rudolf 

FERA Salvatore 

BAVA Luca 

CAMENZULLI Joseph 

COCO Francesco 

MOUGIN Baptis te 

GLEIRSCHER Hans 

LA TERRA Giuseppe 

GUGLIELMETTI Giorgio 

CALLEJA Richard 

CASTELLINO Giulio 

VERONA Nicola 

COPPE Fabio 

MARCHAL Aurelien 

APOLLONIO Davide 

DEGUILLAUME Richard 

POEHL Walter 

TOMASELLI Davide 

DAMBRINE Edouard 

Best Tm 
2:08.144 

2:09.941 

2:10.046 

2:10.527 

2:10.759 

2:10.874 

2:10.896 

2:10.986 

2:11.164 

2:11.577 

2:11.860 

2:12.165 

2:12.366 

2:12.377 

2:12.426 

2:12.443 

2:12.615 

2:12.619 

2:12.727 

2:12.733 

2:12.813 

2:12.914 

2:13.084 

2:13.224 

2:13.358 

2:13.466 

2:13.478 

2:13.954 

2:14.025 

2:14.195 

2:14.225 

2:14.420 

2:14.470 

2:14.818 

2:14.872 

2:14.978 

2:15.006 

2:15.247 

2:15.278 

2:15.303 

2:15.961 

2:16.021 

2:16.179 

In Lap 
2 

3 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

2 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

5 

7 

4 

4 

3 

2 

6 

4 

3 

7 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

6 

Diff 

1.797 

1.902 

2.383 

2.615 

2.730 

2.752 

2.842 

3.020 

3.433 

3.716 

4.021 

4.222 

4.233 

4.282 

4.299 

4.471 

4.475 

4.583 

4.589 

4.669 

4.770 

4.940 

5.080 

5.214 

5.322 

5.334 

5.810 

5.881 

6.051 

6.081 

6.276 

6.326 

6.674 

6.728 

6.834 

6.862 

7.103 

7.134 

7.159 

7.817 

7.877 

8.035 

Gap 

1.797 

0.105 

0.481 

0.232 

0.115 

0.022 

0.090 

0.178 

0.413 

0.283 

0.305 

0.201 

0.011 

0.049 

0.017 

0.172 

0.004 

0.108 

0.006 

0.080 

0.101 

0.170 

0.140 

0.134 

0.108 

0.012 

0.476 

0.071 

0.170 

0.030 

0.195 

0.050 

0.348 

0.054 

0.106 

0.028 

0.241 

0.031 

0.025 

0.658 

0.060 

0.158 

Laps 
4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

8 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

5 

5 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

3 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

7 

Club 
ESP 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
122 

400 

106 

113 

103 

333 

377 

408 

47 

131 

116 

Name 
CORDOLIANI Ange Pierre 

VACCARI Aldo 

PIMENTA Ezequiel Paulo 

RAGLIONE Antonio 

BRANCATI Giovanni  

PANTALACCI Jerome 

PULCINI Cesare 

CHECCHIN Fabrizio 

STEFANIZZI Mauro 

ONETTI Fabrice 

ASUNI Diego 

Best Tm 
2:16.259 

2:16.536 

2:16.629 

2:16.751 

2:17.096 

2:17.390 

2:17.531 

2:18.667 

2:18.773 

2:21.100 

2:21.621 

In Lap 
4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

2 

6 

5 

7 

Diff 
8.115 

8.392 

8.485 

8.607 

8.952 

9.246 

9.387 

10.523 

10.629 

12.956 

13.477 

Gap 
0.080 

0.277 

0.093 

0.122 

0.345 

0.294 

0.141 

1.136 

0.106 

2.327 

0.521 

Laps 
6 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

4 

6 

6 

7 

Club 
ESP 

VEL 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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